

## Personal Progress Report

Date Issued:	//
Date To Be Returned:	//

Name:

Last Name,

First Name

Middle Name

The Lt. Alexander Bonnyman Unit of Young Marines is part of a National Youth Organization for boys and girls, ages 8 through the completion of high school. The Young Marine program promotes the mental, moral, and physical development of its members. The program focuses on character building, and leadership, and promotes a healthy, drug-free lifestyle. Our mission is to positively impact America's future by instilling our Core Values of Leadership, Teamwork, and Discipline, to mold our members into responsible citizens and future leaders.

We require our Young Marines to keep true to these Core Values while at home, at school, and at play. By providing honest feedback on this evaluation, it will help us in determining if this Young Marine is eligible for future promotions or awards.

Thank you for your time and attention. Should you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact us via email at youngmarines@abym.org.

For more information regarding the Young Marine program, visit our website at www.abym.org.

Home Evaluation			
Is the Young Marine polite, respectful, and attentive to parents and siblings?	Yes	No	
Does the Young Marine take responsibility for cleaning his/her own room?		No	
Does the Young Marine clean up after himself/herself?		No	
Does the Young Marine do his/her homework without urging?	Yes	No	
Does the Young Marine do his/her household chores without urging?	Yes	No	
Have you noticed a positive change in the Young Marine since joining?	Yes	No	
Comments:			

Parent/Guardian Signature

Date

Printed Name

Relationship

Lt. Alexander Bonnyman Unit Young Marines PO Box 6014 Maryville, TN 37802